
Information correct at time of print: August 2023

Services operate to Sunday times on Public Holidays

For more information
Tel:  053 901 1828

Email: wexford@locallink.ie 
Web: www.locallinkwexford.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link Wexford,  
Whitemills Industrial Estate, Clonard 
Road, Wexford, Y35 FT89

For information on fares please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
student and child fares. Cash is accepted 
and Free Travel Pass holders and children 
under 5 years travel for free. 

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares  
or call TFI Local Link Wexford. 

You can now use the TFI Go app or the TFI 
Leap Card to pay for your ticket.

TFI Go  
app

TFI Leap 
Top-Up app A

B

392
Wellingtonbridge
to New Ross

Route

Wexford

Full information on all available journeys and
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:  
www.transportforireland.ie

Tel: 053 901 1828

Email: Wexford@locallink.ie
Web: www.locallinkwexford.ie
TFI Local Link Wexford
 @LocalLinkWex
 locallinkwexford 

Operated By:  
TFI Local Link Wexford
Whitemills Industrial Estate
Clonard Road, Co. Wexford, Y35 FT89

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student 
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel 
Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for 
free.

For more information on fares, please sit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call  
TFI Local Link Wexford.

You can use the TFI Go app or the TFI Leap Card 
to pay for your ticket. For further details, sit: 
transportforireland.ie

Information correct at time of print: September 2023

For more information

Ser ces operate to Sunday times on Public Holidays

T F I G o  
a p p

T F I L e a p 
To p - U p a p p



Timetable
WELLINGTONBRIDGE TO NEW ROSS						    

Departs Stops Mon - Fri Monday - Sunday				    Fri - Sat

Wellingtonbridge Lloyds 07:00 08:00 10:10 12:55 15:05 18:10 20:00 22:35

Curraghmore Crossroads 07:06 08:06 10:16 13:01 15:11 18:16 20:06 22:41

Kinnagh Kinnagh 07:08 08:08 10:18 13:03 15:13 18:18 20:08 22:43

Ballycullane Fairgreen 07:12 08:12 10:22 13:07 15:17 18:22 20:12 22:47

Ballycullane Somers Way 07:13 08:13 10:23 13:08 15:18 18:23 20:13 22:48

Gusserane Village 07:22 08:22 10:32 13:17 15:27 18:32 20:22 22:57

Newbawn Village Church Car Park 07:30 08:30 10:40 13:25 15:35 18:40 20:30 23:05

Ballinaboola BÉ Bus Stop 07:35 08:35 10:45 13:30 15:40 18:45 20:35 23:10

New Ross Tesco - 08:43 10:53 13:38 15:48 18:53 20:43 23:18

New Ross Wexford Street upper - 08:44 10:54 13:39 15:49 18:54 20:44 23:19

New Ross Wexford Street lower - 08:45 10:55 13:40 15:50 18:55 20:45 23:20

New Ross Hospital Road - 08:47 10:57 13:42 15:52 18:57 20:47 23:22

New Ross Southknock Opp Chamberland 
Stores - 08:48 10:58 13:43 15:53 18:58 20:48 23:23

New Ross Southknock Opp Woodland 
Grove - 08:49 10:59 13:44 15:54 18:59 20:49 23:24

New Ross The Quay SuperValu - 08:51 11:01 13:46 15:56 19:01 20:51 23:26

NEW ROSS TO WELLINGTONBRIDGE						    

Departs Stops Mon - Fri Monday - Sunday				    Fri - Sat

New Ross The Quay SuperValu - 09:05 11:50 14:05 17:15 19:05 21:40 -

New Ross Southknock Woodland Grove - 09:07 11:52 14:07 17:17 19:07 21:42 -

New Ross Southknock Chamberland 
Stores - 09:08 11:53 14:08 17:18 19:08 21:43 -

New Ross Hospital Road - 09:09 11:54 14:09 17:19 19:09 21:44 -

New Ross Wexford Street lower - 09:10 11:55 14:10 17:20 19:10 21:45 -

New Ross Wexford Street upper - 09:11 11:56 14:11 17:21 19:11 21:46 -

New Ross Tesco - 09:12 11:57 14:12 17:22 19:12 21:47 -

Ballinaboola BÉ Bus Stop 07:35 09:20 12:05 14:20 17:30 19:20 21:55 -

Newbawn Village Opp Church Car Park - 09:25 12:10 14:25 17:35 19:25 22:00 -

Gusserane Village - 09:33 12:18 14:33 17:43 19:33 22:08 -

Ballycullane Opp Somers Way - 09:42 12:27 14:42 17:52 19:42 22:17 -

Ballycullane St Martins Pk - 09:43 12:28 14:43 17:53 19:43 22:18 -

Kinnagh Kinnagh - 09:47 12:32 14:47 17:57 19:47 22:22 -

Curraghmore Crossroads - 09:49 12:34 14:49 17:59 19:49 22:24 -

Wellingtonbridge AHC Vet 08:00 09:55 12:40 14:55 18:05 19:55 22:30 -


